

## Pachet Mat Intretinere

I.D.: 55717266

---

Data publicarii	05.04.21	Coduri CPV	44423000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 1.382,59 RON - 1.382,59 RON

---

Descriere: Conditii neacceptate la termen: 1 PRELUNGITOR 1.5 10P BUC 1.000 57.1400 57.14 10.862 NIPLU AL 1/2 BUC 1.000 3.7800 3.78 0.723 COT NR 1/2 BUC 1.000 5.6300 5.63 1.074 ARACET LEMN BUC 1.000 5.9700 5.97 1.145 MYYM 3X1.5 M 6.000 2.6891 16.13 3.076 DULIE E27 BUC 1.000 5.0400 5.04 0.967 MYYM 3X2.5 ML 35.000 4.5377 158.82 30.188 DIBLU 8 BUC 30.000 0.2017 6.05 1.159 HOLSURUB 4X45 BUC 60.000 0.0925 5.55 1.0510 BURGHIU SDS 8 BUC 1.000 5.0400 5.04 0.9611 TUB TERMOCONTABIL BUC 1.000 5.9900 5.99 1.1412 CLEME 10 BUC 60.000 0.2522 15.13 2.8713 BANDA IZOLATOARE BUC 2.000 2.9400 5.88 1.1214 SIR CLEME 10 BUC 2.000 9.5800 19.16 3.6415 IPSOS 5KG BUC 1.000 9.6633 9.66 1.8416 INTRERUPATOR BUC 1.000 8.9900 8.99 1.7117 DOZA AP INSERIABILE BUC 3.000 0.7575 2.27 0.4318 DOZA RAM PT BUC 3.000 5.4633 16.39 3.1119 MYUP 2X0.75 M 12.000 1.0075 12.09 2.3020 PRELUNGITOR 5M 6 PRIZE BUC 1.000 36.9300 36.93 7.0221 BEC LED 10W BUC 5.000 7.9840 39.92 7.5822 BEC LED 8W BUC 5.000 10.0840 50.42 9.5823 DOZA RAM PT BUC 2.000 5.4600 10.92 2.0824 PRIZA DUBLA ST BUC 2.000 13.0250 26.05 4.9525 CABLU MCG 3X1.5 BUC 25.000 5.0420 126.05 23.9526 DOZA AP INSERABILE BUC 1.000 0.7575 0.76 0.1427 MYYM 3X2.5 ML 30.000 4.5377 136.13 25.8728 PAT CABLU ML 6.000 1.7650 10.59 2.0129 PAT CABLU ML 4.000 1.5125 6.05 1.1530 MYUP 2X1.5 M 15.000 2.0167 30.25 5.7531 CLEME CUI BUC 50.000 0.2522 12.61 2.3932 INTRERUPATOR ST BUC 2.000 8.8250 17.65 3.3533 PAT CABLU ML 8.000 1.6813 13.45 2.5534 MYYM 3X2.5 ML 6.000 4.5380 27.23 5.1735 CAPAC DOZA BUC 3.000 3.0267 9.08 1.7236 PRIZ

---